© 2025 microsensys 1
iID®Sens4Bee for science
preliminary information, all components available from March 2025
Innovative BLE sensor solution
for hive condition monitoring
© 2025 microsensys 2
❖ Disruption-free remote beehive monitoring
❖ Bee activity tracking inside hive via vibrations or sound

Sample time: 5 seconds each 15 minutes
Gateway: INDUSTRY READER BLE 0906-E customized
Order information Sensors -
8* not standard products only on inquiry
iID®Sens4Bee for science
© 2025 microsensys
Product Code Product Product Name Remarks
57.23.060.00
INDUSTRY READER BLE 0906-E
iID®contactless BLE read / write unit
Frequency: 2.4 GHz
Antenna: integrated
Power supply: 7V - 24V DC (noise free)
Host interface: Ethernet (RJ45), WiFi (2.4 GHz)
Requires: power adapter, Ethernet cable (Binder series 712)
max. 25 pcs. sensors
Compatible with TELID710.hive, TELID710.honeycomb,
TELID730.hive
Data storage: local and/or *network (iID® cloud/ custom
network via UDP or MQTT)
on request
INDUSTRY READER BLE 0906-E customized
iID®contactless BLE read / write unit
Frequency: 2.4 GHz
Antenna: integrated or external
Power supply: 5V - 24V DC (noise free)
Host interface: ethernet (RJ45), WiFi (2.4 GHz / 5 GHz)
Requires: power adapter, ethernet cable (RJ45)
max. 8 pcs.sensors, if a recording of 5 seconds is made
every 15 minutes
Combatible with TELID780.stream, TELID720.stream
Data storage: local and/or *network (SFTP server)
A5.560.000.01
iID®gateway Ezurio MG-100
supporting TELID®700 series sensor beacons